

## Welcome to l'Amiradou! 2024 PRICE RATE

\*City taxes are included

5 guestrooms	Low Season	High Season
~ Casséniou Accommodation ~ Eschirous capacity: ~ Souleïado 10 guests max ~ Parpaïouns ~ Ostinato (ground floor)	2 January - 26 April 2024 30 September 2024 - 29 April 2025	27 April - 29 September 2024 31 October - 3 November 2024 8 -12 November 2024 30 December 2024 - 5 January 2025
nightly rate	€110 / night minimum stay of 2 nights	€120 / night minimum stay of 3 nights
single night rate on request only	€120	€130
extended night rate Saturday 2 pm - Sunday 5 pm	€150	not available

Loyalty reward: 1 night free for every 7 nights booked, to be used on a next stay of 5 nights minimum

## Table d'hôtes dinner on reservation only - prices per guest

Breakfast included, €5 supplement for breakfasts with cheese and meat

€20 menu - wine not included: main course + dessert

€30 menu - wine not included: starter + main course + cheese or dessert + tea / coffee

€10 picnic: on reservation, only for lunch

Privatisation: contact us!

Maximum accomodation capacity: 10 guests

Possibility to privatize tall the rooms and the dining-room

Possibility to organise camps or seminars (meeting room available)